
Prep Polo Green

Prep Polo Blue 

Prep Polo Red

Shorts Cargo Navy

Reversible Bucket Hat

Fleece Jumper 

Fleece Pants

$31.10

$31.10

$31.10

$25.00

$19.70

$34.30

$31.10

LOGAN VILLAGE STATE SCHOOL

Prices effective 1st October 2025. Prices are subject to change.

PREP UNIFORM

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

YEAR 1 - 6 UNIFORM

SPORT UNIFORM
Everyday Polo

Sports Shorts

Sports Skort

Microfibre Jacket

Track Pants Microfibre

$37.40

$31.10

$31.10

$43.60

$10.00

Dress

Blouse

Shirt Boys

Shorts Cargo Navy

Culotte

Reversible Bucket Hat

Fleece Jumper

Fleece Pants

$55.10

$41.50

$41.50

$25.00

$36.95

$19.70

$34.30

$31.10

OTHER ITEMS
Music Polo 

Homework Satchel

$39.50

$17.60

SCAN THE QR CODE
TO VISIT YOUR

ONLINE SCHOOL
SHOP

SCAN THE QR
CODE TO VISIT
THE HOW TO

MEASURE GUIDE


