

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

PREP UNIFORM

Prep Polo Green	\$31.10
Prep Polo Blue	\$31.10
Prep Polo Red	\$31.10
Shorts Cargo Navy	\$25.00
Reversible Bucket Hat	\$19.70
Fleece Jumper	\$34.30
Fleece Pants	\$31.10

SPORT UNIFORM

Everyday Polo	\$37.40
Sports Shorts	\$31.10
Sports Skort	\$31.10
Microfibre Jacket	\$43.60
Track Pants Microfibre	\$10.00

YEAR 1 - 6 UNIFORM

Dress	\$55.10
Blouse	\$41.50
Shirt Boys	\$41.50
Shorts Cargo Navy	\$25.00
Culotte	\$36.95
Reversible Bucket Hat	\$19.70
Fleece Jumper	\$34.30
Fleece Pants	\$31.10

OTHER ITEMS

Music Polo	\$39.50
Homework Satchel	\$17.60

Prices effective 1st October 2025. Prices are subject to change.



**SCAN THE QR CODE
TO VISIT YOUR
ONLINE SCHOOL
SHOP**



**SCAN THE QR
CODE TO VISIT
THE HOW TO
MEASURE GUIDE**

**SCHOOL
LOCKER_®**